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55cm Battery 
Traction Scrubber
190737 - Columbus RA 55 BM 40

•	 Easy to operate without interruption of the 
working times with rugged mechanics instead 
of electronics: two functional switches on the 
handlebar, mechanical lowering of brush and 
squeegee tool.

•	 Infinite dosage: the right amount of fresh water for 
any application. 

•	 Hygienic according to HACCP standards: the 
scrubber dryer features a removable recovery tank 
with an easy to replace cover gasket for thorough 
cleaning and disinfection – the only one in its 
class. Excess water can be drained completely.

•	 Easy to read fresh water level indicator  integrated 
into the drain hose. Standard splash guard for 
the brush head. Reduces water and chemical 
consumption and is eco-friendly.

•	 Innovative lateral bumper rollers protect machine 
and other objects.

•	 Intuitive, fatigue-free and safe working: height 
adjustable handle bar, easy to operate control 
panel with ergonomic rocker function for back 
and forward movements.

•	 Service-friendly: easy maintenance with open 
access to battery and components.

Technical Data

Battery
WALK BEHIND

Run Time:

Cleaning Width:

Coverage Performance:

Tank Capacity:

Brush Speed:

Weight:

Decibels:

Up to 3.5 Hours

55 cm

Up to 2200 m² per hour

40 L

180 rpm

84 Kg

60 dB

207036

202312

201748

202760

202991

202443

207160

207161

207037

140537

Scrub Brush Standard

Gel Battery 12V 76AH

Set Squeegee Blades

Set Squeegee Blades Oil Resistant

Suction Prefilter

Heavy Duty Pad Fixing Device

Scrub Brush - Soft

Scrub Brush - Extra Abrasive

Pad Holder

3M 53 cm Red Buffing Pad (ctn of 5)*

Parts and Accessories

* Find pads to suit on pages 135 - 139


