Battery WALK BEHIND

55cm Battery Traction Scrubber

190737 - Columbus RA 55 BM 40

- Easy to operate without interruption of the working times with rugged mechanics instead of electronics: two functional switches on the handlebar, mechanical lowering of brush and squeegee tool.
- Infinite dosage: the right amount of fresh water for any application.
- Hygienic according to HACCP standards: the scrubber dryer features a removable recovery tank with an easy to replace cover gasket for thorough cleaning and disinfection – the only one in its class. Excess water can be drained completely.
- Easy to read fresh water level indicator integrated into the drain hose. Standard splash guard for the brush head. Reduces water and chemical consumption and is eco-friendly.
- Innovative lateral bumper rollers protect machine and other objects.

Intuitive, fatigue-free and safe working: height adjustable handle bar, easy to operate control panel with ergonomic rocker function for back and forward movements.

RA 55/BM 40

Service-friendly: easy maintenance with open access to battery and components.

Technical Data

Run Time:	Up to 3.5 Hours
Cleaning Width:	55 cm
Coverage Performance:	Up to 2200 m ² per hour
Tank Capacity:	40 L
Brush Speed:	180 rpm
Weight:	84 Kg
Decibels:	60 dB

Parts and Accessories

207036	Scrub Brush Standard
202312	Gel Battery 12V 76AH
201748	Set Squeegee Blades
202760	Set Squeegee Blades Oil Resistant
202991	Suction Prefilter
202443	Heavy Duty Pad Fixing Device
207160	Scrub Brush - Soft
207161	Scrub Brush - Extra Abrasive
207037	Pad Holder
140537	3M 53 cm Red Buffing Pad (ctn of 5)*

* Find pads to suit on pages 135 - 139